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New Hampshire Snowmobile Association

PRO RACER

Stock 500

Stock 600

Stock 700

Stock 800

Stock 1000

SS Twin 600

SS Twin 700

SS Twin 800

1st
znd
3rd

lst
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

lst
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

Grass Drags

Sunday, October 7, 2018

Madison Pellerin Yam
Andy Pellerin Cat
Joyce Gorman Doo

JG Cloutier
Madison Pellerin Yam
John Sargent Cat

Danielle Kirk Cat
Tim Lary Cat
Guy Levesque Cat

Danielle Kirk Cat
JG Cloutier Doo
Jennifer O°Connor Cat

Danielle Kirk Cat
JG Cloutier Doo
Martin Lamothe Doo

Ryan Bernard Pol
Jennifer O°’Connor Cat
Ethan Rossignol Cat

Jeffrey Stinson Cat
Ryan Bernard Pol
Daniel Kirk Cat

Martin Lamothe Doo
Dylan Roes Cat
Keely Cope Cat

Championship

RT
542
429
S11

429
536
445

462
451
459

495
470
438

423
427
398

476
.604
527

S21
482
518

443
432
555

5.644
6.749
7.031

5.678
5.737
5.832

5.406
5.501
5.609

5.241
5.372
5.433

5.212
5.336
5.299

5.465
5.501
5.523

5.242
5.419
5.384

5.104
5.128
5.155

MPH

86.6
74.7
70.8

85.2
82.7
85.4

91.4
88.1
88.2

94.0
90.0
88.8

94.5
91.0
93.0

90.7
85.9
82.8

93.2
90.3
90.7

95.8
96.6
96.8



SS Twin 1000

Imp Stock 600

Imp Stock 700

Imp Stock 800

Imp Stock 1000

Imp. Stock Turbo

Pro Stock 600

Pro Stock 700

Pro Stock 800

Heavy Mod 600

Heavy Mod 700

Heavy Mod 800

lst
znd
3rd
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lst
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3rd

lst
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3rd
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3rd
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3rd

lst
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3rd

lst
znd
3rd

lst
znd
3rd

Dylan Roes Cat
Martin Lamothe Doo
Sinclair Ryan Cat

Ryan Bernard Pol
Jennifer O’Connor Cat
Maxime Cote Doo

Danielle Kirk Cat
Jeffrey Stinson Cat
Kirk Small III Cat

John Davis Doo
Jared Laird Doo
Sinclair Ryan Cat

Jared Laird Doo
Bob Witmer Cat
Travis Collins Doo

Andy Pellerin Cat
Kyle McBrearty Cat
Robert Ducret Cat

Mike Moulton Cat
Joe Jarvis Doo
Sebastion Ruest Doo

Josh Hoxie Doo
Gary Poplawski Cat
Madison Pellerin Yam

Jordan Wein Doo
Flavio Iantomasi Doo
Joe Jarvis Doo

Joe Jarvis Doo
Tim Lary Cat
Sueanne Tibbets Cat

Josh Hoxie Doo
Gary Poplawski Doo
Roy McGregor Doo

Keith Cully Doo
Walter Joy Doo
Flavio Iantomasi Doo

459
470
451

535
456
407

489
.568
525

534
436
484

469
488
415

A73
414
498

517
479
.615

478
485
486

496
536
478

551
418
S13

472
483
547

456
488
546

5.124
5.116
5.181

5.436
5.526
5.605

5.356
5.296
5.394

4.965
5.148
5.109

4.858
4.982
5.538

4.463
4.620
4.458

5.016
5.236
5.117

4.882
4.899
4.971

4.622
4.640
4.820

5.231
5.401
5.412

4.850
4.897
4.860

4.503
4.598
4.812

MPH

89.1
95.3
95.8

90.6
85.9
87.9

91.4
91.5
91.1

98.4
99.6
98.3

103.4
102.0
95.0

111.4
111.6
107.7

97.5
94.3
93.9

102.1
103.6
100.8

108.4
108.0
102.5

94.2
91.8
91.6

103.7
105.0
99.3

111.8
107.3
108.4



Heavy Mod 1000 1
znd
3rd

ProMod 600 1
znd
3rd

ProMod 700 1
znd
3rd

ProMod 800 1
znd
3rd

Pro Mod 1000 1%
znd
3rd

ProStock Turbo 1%
znd
3rd

Josh Hoxie Doo
Walter Joy Doo
Mike Bailey Pol

Mike Moulton Cat
Sebastian Ruest Doo
Joe Jarvis Doo

Roy McGregor Doo
Justin Jarvis Doo
Gary Poplowski Doo

Dylan Roes Cat
Flavio Iantomasi Doo
Carla Washburn Cat

Steve Brown Cat
Flavio Iantomasi Doo
Adam Osha Doo

Nathan Reynolds Cat
Chandler McGarry Yam
Bobby Tiso Doo

NHSA North American Improved Shoot Out

lst
znd
3rd

Jared Laird Doo
Bob Witmer Cat
Gene Hurin Pol

NHSA Pro Stock 1000 Shoot Out

lst
znd
3rd

Top Qualifier — Rob Lawrence 4.308

Lowest ET of the Weekend:

Fastest Speed of the Weekend:

Bobby Tiso Doo
Josh Hoxie Doo
Rob Lawrence Doo

534
421
441

.563
447
587

467
475
559

456
555
446

557
536
430

495
504
.601

541
.743
425

522
554
815

4.343
4.494
4.504

4.952
5.186
5.206

4.897
4.998
4.946

4.744
4.710
4.910

4.354
4.484
4.750

4.427
4.480
4.521

4.752
4.967
5.391

4.376
4.384
4.369

Steve Brown Cat 4.302 seconds

Ross Reynolds Cat

116.53 mph

MPH

115.8
113.3
110.3

97.1
93.7
93.3

98.3
98.4
101.7

105.3
106.3
104.0

116.1
113.8
104.5

115.8
113.7
113.9

104.2
104.6
66.9

114.4
113.9
114.4



